

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.Nos.1400 of 2003 & 244 of 2017

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.10.2021	<i>(Hybrid Hearing through Video-Conferencing)</i> As prayed by the learned Government Pleader for Education, appearing on behalf of the learned Additional Advocate General for the respondents, post after three (3) weeks. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ C. PRAVEEN KUMAR, J MRR	