

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.Nos.1400 of 2003 and 244 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.02.2022	<u>AVSS,J & RC,J</u> At request of Sri J.N.Bhushan, learned Additional Advocate General, to get latest instructions in the matter, post on 10.03.2022. _____ AVSS,J _____ RC,J VSL	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--