

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.Nos.1400 of 2003 & 244 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
.	10.03.2022	<u>AVSS,J & RC,J</u> Post on 31.03.2022. AVSS, J RC, J SPP	

--	--	--	--