

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1400 of 2003 & 244 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.06.2022	<u>AVSS,J & VS,J</u> At request, post after one week. _____ AVSS,J _____ VS,J VSL	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

