

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.Nos.1400 of 2003 and 244 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
54	18.03.2025	<u>RRR, J & Dr. KMR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to file an application to implead the present incumbents. Post on 07.04.2025. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>DR.KMR, J</u> TM	

--	--	--	--