

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.C.Nos.1400 of 2003 and 244 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.06.2025	<u>RRR,J & JS,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1/2025 in C.C.No.1400/2003</u> Registry to issue notice to proposed respondent Nos.13 and 14. <u>C.C.Nos.1400/2003 and 244/2017</u> List the matters on 22.07.2025. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>JS, J</u> cbs	

--	--	--	--