

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.C.Nos.1400 of 2003 and 244 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02-09-2025	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> Post on 08.09.2025 under the caption “Specially mentioned Case”. _____ RRR, J _____ TCDS, J BSM	