

**MAIN CASE No: C.C.Nos. 1400 of 2003 & 244 of 2017
W.P.(AT).Nos.1113 & 1114 of 2021**

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.08.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>AGD,J</u> Ms.S.Pranathi, learned counsel representing learned Advocate General prays for two weeks time to file counter affidavit, finally. 2. Sri Srinivas Bobbili, learned counsel for the petitioners appears through virtual mode. 3. Post on 31.08.2026. _____ RNT,J _____ AGD,J AG	